

MACT 645/24

Manoj Alias Manoj Kumar Vs. Hansraj

04.11.2024

Present: None

An application has been filed for assessment of disability of petitioner. However, none is present on behalf of petitioner. Accordingly, the same shall be considered on the next date of hearing.

Criminal case record be filed by next date of hearing.

Put up on **20.01.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/04.11.2024